
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 888888 author.ac@bitstone.net Alessandro Civati yes lrX0x9v3qlPyT3.

2 617432 amelia.napolitano@student
i.unipd.it

Amelia Napolitano yes lrX0x9zxPzujqQ.

3 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9Xef12X0F.

4 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x9hEzetKFY.

5 574580 pivetta.cristiana@gmail.co
m

Cristiana Pivetta yes lrX0x9anbqd2gL.

6 660791 floriana.piccione@alice.it FLORIANA PICCIONE yes lrX0x982UsZUdr.

7 467774 giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9uDqk5CmV.

8 869557 mcasalino08@gmail.com maddalena casalino yes lrX0x9mAbHwiHo.

9 610952 marco.dipaolo@diculther.e
u

MARCO DI PAOLO yes lrX0x9ubc6q583.

10 696656 mpenso@gmail.com Marco Penso yes lrX0x913LhO1Mq.

11 503036 marialoscri@gmail.com Maria Loscrì yes lrX0x90ApFb6v1.

12 895488 mariacoletta2017@gmail.c
om

Maria Coletta yes lrX0x9V50veDhS.

13 561755 melissa.tondi@istciechimila
no.it

Melissa Tondi yes lrX0x9Vav8khFb.

14 491942 saragiustinojurist@gmail.co
m

Sara Giustino yes lrX0x92ypfAjEv.
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15 348301 susino.1942290@studenti.
uniroma1.it

sofia susino yes lrX0x9rshwSBXX.

16 808135 zeniamerlino@libero.it VINCENZA MERLINO yes lrX0x992IcQuhB.

17 giuseppecotellessa@virgili
o.it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9k19EKyTC.

18 sonia.scarpante@fastwebn
et.it

Sonia Scarpante yes lrX0x9rKCx5Zte.

19 mros.russo@libero.it Rosaria Russo yes lrX0x9QReVTqTM.

20 nadiapalozza@libero.it Nadia Palozza Natolli yes lrX0x93I6Hc4vn.

21 alessandraortu4@gmail.co
m

Alessandra Ortu yes lrX0x9I8zChyRz.

22 e.macri@savetheduck.com Elisabetta Macri yes lrX0x9iHueWphk.

23 valiante.valiante@gmail.co
m

Antonio Valiante yes lrX0x9aHBQJkIA.

24 mariafrancesca.greco@gm
ail.com

Maria Francesca Greco yes lrX0x9fXUSkOXe.

25 beatrice.artiz@gmail.com Maria Beatrice Artizzu yes lrX0x9Qak73X9D.

26 giro8fin@gmail.com lorenzo finotto yes lrX0x9b8esqsRD.

27 ori.longo@gmail.com ORIETTA LONGO yes lrX0x96LqcJPJ5.

28 etabacco@tiscali.it Vincenza Tabacco yes lrX0x9KDEERcqG.

29 manuelamancioppi@gmail.
com

Manuela Mancioppi yes lrX0x9QxOsXIUE.

30 bmanzan@class.it Barbara Manzan yes lrX0x9mf2or1Hp.

31 laurasantus@libero.it Laura Santus yes lrX0x9UPnhtS8D.

32 dioppolo@class.it Domenico Ioppolo yes lrX0x9M4lMUKZF.
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33 fatimaagnifili@gmail.com Fatima Agnifili yes lrX0x9Tjp5cN2f.

34 mirabulafia0@gmail.com Mirella Sale yes lrX0x9jBPrvDwZ.

35 lamusicafa@gmail.com Valeria Gentili yes lrX0x907jCjA2I.

36 edlcitizen@gmail.com Emilio De Lorenzo yes lrX0x9aVpxMAvb.

37 benedetta.scavone@uniro
ma1.it

Benedetta Scavone yes lrX0x9uKrcU5uB.

38 mara.distefano978@gmail.
com

Mara Di Stefano yes lrX0x91IEY2bN2.

39 monica.defilpo@uniroma1.i
t

Monica De Filpo yes lrX0x97TRgdYn7.

40 epifania.grippo@uniroma1.i
t

Epifania Grippo yes lrX0x9HDPBWMy3.

41 r.capuzzolo@gmail.com Rosanna Capuzzolo yes lrX0x9bLb90Stx.

42 covatta.miriam@gmail.com Miriam Covatta yes lrX0x9tZTysyGU.

43 simonaggiomaria@tiscali.it Mariateresa Simonaggio yes lrX0x9fDZn0LmM.

44 silvia.mazzeo@icmontaltot
averna.edu.it

Silvia Mazzeo yes lrX0x9B9qRUegY.

45 alfredina.gargaglione@gm
ail.com

Alfredina Gargaglione yes lrX0x9BCQ8mNDW.

46 rominamarchesani@gmail.
com

Romina Marchesani yes lrX0x9d8tXhzaY.

47 jdbrady56@gmail.com GIAN DOMENICO GILARDENGHI yes lrX0x9NspREcNl.

48 carmenguidetti@hotmail.co
m

Carmen Guidetti yes lrX0x92lqEtqT8.

49 mariella.fasanelli@libero.it Maria Rosaria Fasanelli yes lrX0x92e7owLyD.
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ghi.it

51 isabella.astorri@gmail.com isabella Astorri yes lrX0x9ohFEh7ot.

52 nazzarolidia@gmail.com Lidia Nazzaro yes lrX0x9zN2XyaQC.

53 marisaines.romano@gmail.
com

Marisa Ines Romano yes lrX0x913cgrgyN.

54 marina.cenzon@libero.it Marina Cenzon yes lrX0x9qW5bEX45.

55 lorenza.coppa@iispadovan
o.it

Lorenza Coppa yes lrX0x9m0ldg4YS.

56 dirigente.scolastico@itclevi
.it

Massimo Siddi yes lrX0x9Q8ZXPMxf.

57 conte.silvia@istitutobrunofr
anchetti.edu.it

Silvia Conte yes lrX0x9AayyaEUc.

58 micareddu@hotmail.com Domenico Marino yes lrX0x9ZDNLsAxQ.

59 antonaccililli@gmail.com Lilli Antonacci yes lrX0x92fOvMXN9.

60 paolagabriella.raspa@majo
ranatermoli.edu.it

Paola Gabriella Raspa yes lrX0x98VDuxGMu.

61 mcbagnoli@gmail.com Maria Cristina Bagnoli yes lrX0x9MhATnZFh.

62 paolaporcedda@yahoo.it Paoletta Porcedda yes lrX0x9XHEOZScH.

63 mariacarmela.masi@cultur
a.gov.it

Maria Carmela Masi yes lrX0x9ocP1YVy4.

64 fanto@metacademy.studio Fabrizio Fantini yes lrX0x9fnXCjAvR.

65 azzoni@foppagroup.it Anna Azzoni yes lrX0x9lnH1TuQ7.

66 marcocante@gmail.com marco cante yes lrX0x90C0ztA2j.

67 infanteclaudio@libero.it Claudio Infante yes lrX0x93Xe7Vo9L.
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69 nicoletta.falcone@iisdonmil
animontichiari.it

Nicoletta Falcone yes lrX0x93kBVmbKr.

70 giuntaprogetti@gmail.com Giuseppe Giunta yes lrX0x9GG7ZGPg0.

71 pinelli@unimol.it FRANCESCA PINELLI yes lrX0x9XY9XfqDh.

72 s.ollani@centrica.it Sara Ollani yes lrX0x9QuhRwZe8.

73 lorenzo.verdicchio.19@pol
ourbani.edu.it

Lorenzo Verdicchio yes lrX0x9x1TUvtK3.

74 domy.roda@libero.it Domenica Roda’ yes lrX0x9pRmagdTg.

75 mv.matteucci@gmail.com MARIA VINCENZA MATTEUCCI yes lrX0x9MvsPrCMP.

76 s.cravagna@gmail.com Silvia Cravagna yes lrX0x9M6qekx1s.

77 giovanna_genna_1980@lib
ero.it

Giovanna Genna yes lrX0x9yIZVREB6.

78 stefania.bloise@yahoo.it Stefania Bloise yes lrX0x9NxCa52Ef.

79 inaserio@libero.it Pasqua Maria Serio yes lrX0x9NHv0KHLb.

80 marialuisaalfieri@libero.it Maria Luisa Alfieri yes lrX0x9WVD0q5Vz.

81 marianna.agliottone@gmail
.com

marianna agliottone yes lrX0x9clMttDqd.

82 salvosabella89@gmail.com Salvatore Sabella yes lrX0x9Ul1Kam3A.

83 giuliafalco18@gmail.com Giulia Falco yes lrX0x927wv9iQE.

84 d.pepe@inapp.org Dunia Pepe yes lrX0x9F6czt8Hc.

85 ornella.reitano@gmail.com Ornella Reitano yes lrX0x92E5ApD5p.

86 biblioteca@comune.treviol
o.bg.it

Viviana Vitari yes lrX0x9p7TB2XYy.

87 donatellaicolari@virgilio.it Donatella Icolari yes lrX0x9aDj7o6YT.
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l.com

89 matildecrugliano1@libero.it Matilde Crugliano yes lrX0x9B5tCryBw.

90 franca.scigliano.fs@gmail.c
om

FRANCA SCIGLIANO yes lrX0x9I9WKQA25.

91 mpierasini@gmail.com maria piera sini yes lrX0x9IedR58n5.

92 marco.puzoni@cultura.gov.
it

Marco Puzoni yes lrX0x9KPYEv2Qq.

93 valeraga151162@gmail.co
m

Valentina Ragazzo yes lrX0x9hq936ORC.

94 stefaniagregis@yahoo.it Stefania Gregis yes lrX0x9Kcg9ieQk.

95 caterinaghisu@artisticomu
sicalefois.net

Caterina Ghisu yes lrX0x9oSVzxHXq.

96 luca.mangano@tiscali.it Luca Mangano yes lrX0x96eymx8ZB.

97 ginogugliotta@tiscali.it Biagio Gugliotta yes lrX0x9SxNAH0ml.
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